Offene Rheinische Seniorenmeisterschaften 2017

Waffe:

Klasse:

Treffer:

Bahn:

16er Direktausscheidung

Udo Jacoby

Michael Bederow

Udo Jacoby

Frank Kluge

Frank Kluge

Carsten Muschenich

1 |Udo Jacoby
16 |---
Udo Jacoby
9 |-
8 |---
5 |Michael Link
12 |---
Michael Link
Michael Bederow
13 [---
4 |Michael Bederow
3 |Frank Kluge
14 |-
Frank Kluge
Bert Schréer
11 |---
6 |Bert Schroer
7 |Gert Worle
10 [---
Gert Worle
Carsten Muschenich
15 [---

Carsten Muschenich

Platz 3/4

Michael Bederow

Carsten Muschenich

10

Platzierung Finale

Platz Name S/IN Indx Diff
1 [(Udo Jacoby 8/1] 0,89|+28
2 |Frank Kluge 6/3] 0,67|+11
3 |Michael Bederow 6/3] 0,67|+10
4 |Carsten Muschenich 6/3] 0,67|+19
5 [Michael Link 2/5| 0,29 -16
6 |Bert Schroer 1/6 | 0,14 -25
7 |Gert Worle 0/7 | 0,00| -27
8 |-

9 |[--

10 |--

11 |--

12 |--

13 |--

14 |--

15 |--

16 |--




Offene Rheinische Seniorenmeisterschaften 2017

Waffe:

Klasse:

He Florett

M 40 50

Eingangsindex aus Setzrunde:
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16er Direktausscheidung

Name

Udo Jacoby
Carsten Muschenich
Frank Kluge
Michael Bederow
Michael Link

Bert Schroer

Gert Worle

SIN

5/1
5/1
4/2
4/2
214
1/5
0/6

Indx  Diff
0,83 +18
0,83 +15
0,67 +9
0,67 +3
0,33 -7
0,17 -18
0,00 -20

Treffer:

Bahn:

10

Platz in Gruppe:

Platz Name Gruppe
1 [Carsten Muschenich M 40
1 [(Udo Jacoby M 50
2 |Frank Kluge M 50
3 |Michael Bederow M 50
4 [Michael Link M 50
5 |Bert Schroer M 50
6 |Gert Worle M 50




